
• 
Form For Filing Rate Schedules 

AUXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY, INC. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For __ ~E=n~t~i~r~e~Ar~e~a~S~e~r~v~e~d~--------­
Community, Town or City 

P. S.C. NO. ___________________ __ 

SHEET NO. -----

CANCELLING P. S.C. NO. ______ _ 

------- SHEET NO. _____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST MCF 

OVER MCF 

MINIMUM BILL 

ISSUED BY 

Case No . 

BASE RATE 

$5.11 

$4.2599 

GAS COST RECOVERY 

$7 . 0006 

$7.0006 

12.1106 

11.2605 

12.1106 

~d5 
r-----~-+----, v>\'\ 

PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
OF KENTUC 



• 

• 

Form For Filing Rate Schedules 

Auxier Road Gas Co., Inc. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Entire Area Served 
-------

Community, Town or City 

P. S.C. NO. _____ --------

SHEE'l ' NO. -----
CANCELLING P. S.C. NO. ______ _ 

------- SHEE"[ NO. ____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST MCF 

OVER MCF 

MINIMUM BILL 

BASE RATE 

$5.11 

$4.2599 

GAS COST RECOVERY 

$10.5543 

$10.5543 

~15.6643 

$14.8142 

$15.6643 

PUBLIC SERVICE CO~ MISSION 
OF KENTUCK" 

EFFECTIVE 
111 /LUUb -L.-------'1----

DATE OF ISSUE December 20, 2004 DATE EFFEC IVE PUB~r~~~7 ~+~--_s_:o_1_1 --+-
.C ' ~ (' 5ECTmJ'Il 9 ( I) 

ISSUED BY c_¢ ~ p d ~l-d-~ TITLE Pr~ sident . -----:--+-
Name of Officer ~ f\ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service cpiix'_~~.+------~ oS 
Case No. 2004-00487 Dated D€ cember ll~e~~'tf4u l rector ! I • 



• 
Fonn For Filing Rate Schedules ENTIRE AREA SERVED 

For ____ ~--------~---------------
Community, Town or City 

P. S.C. NO.--------------

SHEET NO. ____ _ 

AUXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY, INC. CANCELLING P. S. C. NO. ______ _ 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

---------SHEET NO. ____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST MCF 

OVER MCF 

MINIMUM BILL 

BASE RATE GAS COST RECOVERY 

$5.11 

$4.2599 

$7.1431 

$7 . 1431 

: 12.2531 

~ 11.4030 

~ 12.2531 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCK'I 

EFFECTIVE 
10/1 /2004 

DATE OF ISSUE October 18, 2004 DATE EFFE( frlVE P~Oao7~:01 1 
C , /3 J SECTION 9 (1) 

ISSUED BY C:.d RR :.A-"""' M'WS. TITLE Pz~sident ------t--
NameofOfficer "" ~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service tBry~~i,n~-------
Case No. 2004-00346 Dated September agc~c~igf)~irector 


